Fiscal Year: 2015

LARUE CO BD OF EDUC

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119346

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding

SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities

SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

11/3/14

12/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

1o0f 3

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000000842
EF15000000846
EF15000015741
EF15000030945
EF15000046917
EF15000063535
EF15000077761
EF15000094332
EF15000108302
EF15000121856
EF15000136692
EF15000152332
EF15000152335
EF15000168159
EF15000000845
EF15000168162

EF15000178688

EF15000000843

EF15000015742

EF15000030946

EF15000046918

EF15000063536

EF15000077762

Amount

735,899.00
111,300.00
735,899.00
735,899.00
733,616.00
733,616.00
733,616.00
733,616.00
733,616.00
733,616.00
733,617.00
733,617.00
110,384.00
733,618.00
242,565.00
236,049.00

13,218.00

71,941.00

71,941.00

71,941.00

71,941.00

71,941.00

71,941.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

LARUE CO BD OF EDUC

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

12DA

VC0000119346

Program CFDA #

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

3100002 13 84 010

14 84 010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

D523

D523

Date

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
21215
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

11/20/14

11/20/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500039111

1500039111

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

Page:

20f 3

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000094333

EF15000108303

EF15000121857

EF15000136693

EF15000152333

EF15000168160

EF15000000844
EF15000015743
EF15000030947
EF15000046919
EF15000063537
EF15000077763
EF15000094334
EF15000108304
EF15000121858
EF15000136694
EF15000152334
EF15000168161

Total for

EF15000071958

EF15000071958

Amount

71,941.00

71,941.00

71,941.00

76,834.00

76,834.00

76,834.00

91,743.00
91,743.00
91,743.00
90,570.00
90,570.00
90,570.00
90,570.00
90,570.00
90,570.00
90,957.00
90,957.00
90,957.00

11,493,252.00

48,431.00

10,717.00



Fiscal Year: 2015 District Payment Register KDE Page:  3of3
Run Date: 7/30/15

LARUE CO BD OF EDUC VC0000119346
Fund/Name Program CFDA # Funct Date Document Number Forward Ref Document Number Amount
Total for 3100002 59,148.00
LARS-NS-NG-Educator 13 84 367  D52A 11/20/14  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 8.185.00
Diversification 3230002
Total for 3230002 8,185.00
LARS-NGL-Leaming 12 84 365  D57J 11/20/14  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 610.00
Services 3300002
;’QS?C'Q‘SGL'Leam'”g 13 84 365  D57J 11/20/14  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 5,018.00
Total for 3300002 5,628.00
LARS-NGL-.S-IDEA B 14 84 173  D57A  11/20/14  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 3,383.00
Preschool 3800002
Total for 3800002 3,383.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 3810002 13 84 027 D575 11/20/14  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 90.00
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA 14 84 027 D575 11/20/14  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 47,227.00
Total for 3810002 47,317.00
12ED
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Toohmical Eduation 3710002 14 84 048 D577 11/2014  GAX 540 1500039111 EFT 758 EF15000071958 197.00
Total for 3710002 197.00

Grand Total $11,617,110.00
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